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GRANTOR:
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YAKUBSIN

WAYNE HART

0964/0533 9/30/2002 WD Q I 35,500
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YAKUBSIN
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38071 SFR 682 05/03/2019

2003HX Base Yr

1484 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,476 120.6000 135.07 199,363 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1184

BAS 1,184 100 1,184 150,328

FGR 380 55 209 26,536

FOP 84 30 25 3,174

FOP 192 30 58 7,364

1,840 1,476 187,401

BAS= W14 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W34 S23 E14 FOP=  S6 E14 N6
W14$ E14 S4 FGR=  S19 E20 N19 W20$ E20 N27$.
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14
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12

16
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14

6

14

FGR19

20

19

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 410.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 820

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


